

Present :- Smt. Tania Ghosh(J.O-WB01461)
Additional District and Sessions Judge, 2nd court, Paschim Medinipur.

Order no. 02, dt. 29.01.2022

Record is put up today by a petition.

Accused files a bail petition praying for releasing him on bail. Copy served.

Put up petition is allowed.

Bail petition will be heard on date fixed.

Call for C.D.

Fixed 03.02.2022 for production of accused Bappa Das, appearance of accused Tarak Nayek and hearing of bail petition.

Additional District and Session Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipur