

Order no.04, date- 08.02.2022

Today is fixed for hearing of bail petition.

Accused files another bail petition, praying for releasing him on bail. Copy served.

C.D. is not available. Call for C.D.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 10.02.2022 for hearing of bail petition.

Additional District and Sessions Judge
2nd court, Paschim Medinipu