

POCSO CASE NO. 05/2022

Order no.08, dt. 17.02.2022

Today is fixed for appearance of accused persons.  
Accued Bappa Das on court bail is present by filing hazira and other accused  
Tarak Nayek is absent without any steps.  
The case is adjourned.  
Fix 29.03.2022 for appearance and I.O's report.

Additional District and Sessions Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> court, Paschim Medinipur