

Order No 12, dt. 17.05.2022

The record is put up today on 16.05.2022 being holiday declared by Hon'ble High court, Calcutta vide notification no. 1719-G, dt. 13.05.2022.  
Accused Bappa Das files hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.  
Fix 12.07.2022 for appearance and supply of copy.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> court Paschim Medinipur