

Order no -13, dt. 12.07.2022

Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copy.  
Both accused on court bail are present by filing hazira.  
Copy supplied this day.  
Fix 01.09.2022 for appearance and consideration of charge.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,  
2<sup>nd</sup> court Paschim Medinipur